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Architecture & Design

Crafter + Mogford

Paul Mogford

paul@golfstrategies.com.au

0400232171

Architecture & Design

Envu

Envu

Envu

Greenway Turf Solutions
Greenway Turf Solutions
Greenway Turf Solutions
Independent Turf Services
K & B Adams Turf Pty Ltd
K & B Adams Turf Pty Ltd
K & B Adams Turf Pty Ltd
K & B Adams Turf Pty Ltd

Craig Burleigh
Jyri Kaapro
David Hurst
Andrew Boyle
Cameron Williams
Mark Thomson
Scott Kempster
Mark Eardley
Chris Hand

Tim Wright
Greg Burgess

craig.burleigh@envu.com
jyri.kaapro@envu.com
david.hurst@envu.com
andrewb@greenwayturfsolutions.com
cameronw@greenwayturfsolutions.com
markt@greenwayturfsolutions.com
scott@independentturf.com.au
mark@kbadams.com.au
chris@kbadams.com.au
tim@kbadamsturf.com.au

0408 903 252
0409 942 513
0428 211943
0419 768 025

0419599 933
0418 999 647
0419 361 814
0437361171
0422231183

HG Sports Turf Pty Ltd Erik Kinlon ekinlon@hgsportsturf.com.au Architecture & Design
Pacific Coast Design Pty Ltd Paul Reeves pcdgolf@golf-designers.com 0419 895939 |Architecture & Design
Fertiliser & Chemicals
Adama Australia Ben Davis ben.davis@adama.com 0498 242 283  |Fertiliser & Chemicals
Advanced Seed Mick Ahearn mick@adseed.com.au 0408 877 016 |Fertiliser & Chemicals
Advanced Seed Matt Scott matt@adseed.com.au _ Fertiliser & Chemicals
Applied Agronomics Aust Pty Ltd Jim Brennan jim@appliedagronomics.com.au 0421 418 595 |Fertiliser & Chemicals
Colin Campbell Chemicals Pty Ltd Nadeem Zreikat zreikat@campbellchemicals.com.au 0407 644 407 |Fertiliser & Chemicals

Fertiliser & Chemicals
Fertiliser & Chemicals
Fertiliser & Chemicals
Fertiliser & Chemicals
Fertiliser & Chemicals
Fertiliser & Chemicals
Fertiliser & Chemicals
Fertiliser & Chemicals
Fertiliser & Chemicals
Fertiliser & Chemicals
Fertiliser & Chemicals

Hunter Industries Pty Ltd

Hunter Industries Pty Ltd

Irrigation Precision Australia Pty Ltd
Irrigation Precision Australia Pty Ltd
Planned Irrigation Projects

Rain Bird Australia

Rain Bird Australia

Rain Bird Australia

Rainlink Aust Pty Ltd

Superior Green

Tees & Greens Pty Ltd

Toro Australia - Irrigation

Toro Australia - Irrigation

Gavin Jones
Mark Chivilo
Adrian Camba
Sally Stait
Chris Logan
Casey Johnson
Rob Nadebaum
Paul Woloszyn
Roxene Carroll
Luke Marsh
Jim Waring
Adam McBrien
Dave McCann

gjones@hunterindustries.com
mark.chivilo@hunterindustries.com
adrian@irrigationprecisionaustralia.com.au
sally@irrigationprecisionaustralia.com.au
clogan@planned.com.au
cjohnson@rainbird.com.au
rnadebaum@rainbird.com.au
pwoloszyn@rainbird.com.au
rainlink@bigpond.com.au
luke@superiorgreen.com.au
jim@teesandgreens.com.au
adam.mcbrien@toro.com
dave.mccann@toro.com

0400 411 685
0439 063 141
0418 587 964

03 9560 2555
0417 126 183
0459 127 707
0409 115 000
0417 083 807
0407 644 407
0419 375 354
0418 653 186
0403 532 323

Living Turf Andrew Peart apeart@livingturf.com, 0490 793 289 |Fertiliser & Chemicals
Living Turf Matt McLeod mmcleod@livingturf.com _ Fertiliser & Chemicals
Living Turf Mark Prosser mprosser@livingturf.com 0499 400 700 |Fertiliser & Chemicals
Living Turf Mac Ross mross@|livingturf.com 0427 720 139 |Fertiliser & Chemicals
Nuturf - Australia Pty Ltd Gavan Hegan gavan.hegan@nuturf.com.au 0408 944 966 |Fertiliser & Chemicals
Nuturf - Australia Pty Ltd Rod Ferry rod.ferry@nuturf.com.au _ Fertiliser & Chemicals
Nuturf - Australia Pty Ltd Michael Grant mick.grant@nuturf.com.au 0407 816 786 |Fertiliser & Chemicals
Nuturf - Australia Pty Ltd Matt Wrigley matt.wrigley@nuturf.com.au 0498 019 917 |Fertiliser & Chemicals
Oasis Turf Peter Harrington peterh@oasisturf.com.au 0412 042 724 |Fertiliser & Chemicals
Oasis Turf Rick Henley rickh@oasisturf.com.au 0412 042 726 |Fertiliser & Chemicals
Oasis Turf Michael Ogden michaelo@oasisturf.com.au 0423 807 227 |Fertiliser & Chemicals
Oasis Turf Matthew Steven matts@oasisturf.com.au 0412 225 659 |Fertiliser & Chemicals
SLTEC Fertilisers Greg Carbis greg.carbis@sltec.com.au 0428 454 258 |Fertiliser & Chemicals
Syngenta Australia Lisa Dillon lisa.dillon@syngenta.com 0407 499 946 |Fertiliser & Chemicals
Turfcare Australia Brett Chivers brett.chivers@turfcareaus.com.au _ Fertiliser & Chemicals
Turfcare Australia Luke Harris Luke.Harris@turfcareaus.com.au _ Fertiliser & Chemicals
Turf Culture _ www.turfculture.com.au 0413 587 682 |Fertiliser & Chemicals
Irrigation & Water

A & M Watering Pty Ltd William Riordan amwatering@bigpond.com 0438 334 405 |lrrigation & Water

A & M Watering Pty Ltd Brendan Graham amwatering@bigpond.com 0419 322 625 |lrrigation & Water

CADsult IDS Damian Cullen damian@-cadsultids.com.au 0458 817 938 |lrrigation & Water

Irrigation & Water
Irrigation & Water
Irrigation & Water
Irrigation & Water
Irrigation & Water
Irrigation & Water
Irrigation & Water
Irrigation & Water
Irrigation & Water
Irrigation & Water
Irrigation & Water
Irrigation & Water
Irrigation & Water

Global Turf Pty Ltd
Global Turf Pty Ltd
Green Turf Pty Ltd
McMahons Pty Ltd
McMahons Pty Ltd
McMahons Pty Ltd

Garry Collins
Darren Dicks
Matthew Dowlan
Bernard McMahon
Brenton Kay

Chris McMahon

garry@globalturf.com.au
darren@globalturf.com.au
matt@greenturf.com.au
admin@mcmahons.net.au
bkay@mcmahons.net.au
chris@mcmahons.net.au

0418 127 216
0487 385 161
0409 974 109
0418 306 154
0447 036 661
0437 613 726

Ways with Water Pty Ltd Paul Jones pfijones@ozemail.com.au _ Irrigation & Water
Machinery & Construction

Country Club International Mike Baker mike@countryclub.com.au 0418 314 417 |Machinery & Construction

David Golf & Engineering William Stewart wills@davidgolf.com.au 039542 0222 |Machinery & Construction

David Golf & Engineering Jack Slobom jacks@davidgolf.com.au 0413 839 167 |Machinery & Construction

David Golf & Engineering Anthony Symes anthonys@davidgolf.com.au 0437 686 808 |Machinery & Construction

Machinery & Construction
Machinery & Construction
Machinery & Construction
Machinery & Construction
Machinery & Construction
Machinery & Construction

SJM Group Pty Ltd Jason Gale jason@sjmgroup.com.au 0477 329 300 |Machinery & Construction
Machinery & Service
ADE Turf Equipment Tim Coram tim@adeturf.com.au 0418 170 285 |Machinery & Service
ADE Turf Equipment Jack Coram Jack@adeturf.com.au 0409 546 164 |Machinery & Service
BSF Golf Management David Byrne bsfgolf@bigpond.com 0397382433 |Machinery & Service
Brandt Pty Ltd Ashley Duncan ADuncan@brandtequipment.com.au 0428 477 226 |Machinery & Service
Brandt Pty Ltd Tim Fielding tfielding@brandtequipment.com.au 0447 133381 |Machinery & Service
Brandt Pty Ltd Jim Francis JFrancis@brandtequipment.com.au 0419 599 535 |Machinery & Service
Brandt Pty Ltd Michael Whelan mwhelan@brandtequipment.com.au 0438 791 384 |Machinery & Service
Brandt Pty Ltd Chris Angwin cangwin@brandtequipment.com.au 0414 391 736 |Machinery & Service
Brandt Pty Ltd Travis Scott tscott@brandtequipment.com.au 0477 586 560 |Machinery & Service
Brandt Pty Ltd Paddy Skicko pskicko@brandtequipment.com.au 0447 500 065 |Machinery & Service
Brandt Pty Ltd Dominique Warnaar |dwarnaar@brandtequipment.com.au _ Machinery & Service
Brandt Pty Ltd Van Wall VWall@brandt.ca _ Machinery & Service
Dawn Mowers Dan Codran danny@dawnmowers.com.au 0459 066 826 |Machinery & Service
Fieldquip Pty Ltd Tim Magee tim@fieldquip.com.au 0428 290 009 |Machinery & Service
Husqvarna Australia Pty Ltd Cameron Root cameron.root@husqgvarnagroup.com 1300 804 105 |Machinery & Service
Hutcheon & Pearce Stephen Foster stephen.foster@hutcheonandpearce.com.au |0434 574 489 |Machinery & Service
John Deere Ltd Corey Clark clarkcorey@johndeere.com 0428 415905 |Machinery & Service
Kress Australia Lachlan McDonald lachlan.mcdonald@positecgroup.com _ Machinery & Service
Kubota Tractor Australia Trent Saunders trent.saunders@kubota.com 0437 814 392 |Machinery & Service
Sustainable Machinery Jason Hatton jason@sustainablemachinery.com.au 0448 475 196 |Machinery & Service
Toro Australia Dean Hill dean.hill@toro.com 0418 800 815 |Machinery & Service
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Toro Australia
Trimax Mowing Systems

Michael Licht
Thomas Love

michael.licht@toro.com
thomas.love@trimaxmowers.com.au

0418 801 457
0467 333 305

Machinery & Service
Machinery & Service

Miscellaneous

Dint Golf Solutions Adam Dint adam@dint.com.au 0407 799 934 |Golf course supplies

Draslovka Services Dario Privitera Dario.privitera@draslovka.com 0414 634 438 |Chemicals / Soil Fumigation

Gabba Mitchell Gaskell sales@gabba.com.au (07) 3394 4200 |Sports manufacturers / netting & surfaces

Trical Australia Ron Barnes rbarnes@trical.com.au 0418 354 354 |Soil Fumigation

Environmental Golf Solutions Australia Kate Togersen kate@envirogolf.com.au 0430543 763 |Environmental services

GMH Contracting Greg Harrington greg.gmhcontracting@gmail.com 0493 280533 |Stump grinding services

Melbourne Treeworks Tim Wong tim.wong@melbournetreeworks.com 03 9000 0340 |Tree Pruning & Removal Service

Tree Range Arborists John McKenna office@treerangearborists.com.au 1800 870 468 |Tree Pruning & Removal Service

Melbourne Brick Adam Warren adam.warren@melbournebrick.com.au 0417 108 180 |Turf supply & erosion control

South Gippsland Turf Solutions Chris Verboon www.southgippslandturfsolutions.com 0409 964 064 |Turf supply & curation services

State Wide Turf Services Liam Ash Victoria@statewideturf.com.au 0427 538 897 |Turf Renovation

TurfAir Adam Robertson adam.robertson@turfair.com.au 0417 557 703 | Turf Renovation

Turf Conditioning Services Greg Whiteley info@turfconditioningservices.com.au 0428 397 572 |Turf Renovation
Safety Supplies & Management

Active Safety Supplies John Platten jplatten@thesafetyhub.com.au 0407 744 202 |Safety Equipment / management

epar Terry Muir terry@epar.com.au (02) 4917 3166 [Compliance, Climate & Risk

The Toolbox Team Ben Gibson ben@thetoolboxteam.com.au 0448 588 718 |Safety / Environmental compliance resources

The Toolbox Team Steve Eddy steve@thetoolboxteam.com.au 0458 480 430 |Safety / Environmental compliance resources
Sand Suppliers

Frankston Sand & Soil Tim Elligate tim@frankstonsand.com.au 0411 882 475 |Sand & soil suppliers

Sandbelt Industries

Bill Kapnoullas

b.kapnoullas@sandbelt.net

0418 174 009

Sand & soil suppliers

Turf Consultants

ETP Turf Pty Ltd

David McGeary

david@etpturf.com.au

0457 193 387

Turf Consultants

ETP Turf Pty Ltd Jim Porter jim.porter@etpturf.com.au 0418 587 916 |Turf Consultants
STRI Australia Sam Myott sam.myott@strigroup.com 0418 396 596 |Turf Consultants
Turf Supplies
Anco Seed & Turf Pty Ltd Alex Dosen alex@ancoturf.com.au 0400 652 013 |Turf supplies
Australian Seed & Turf Farm Pty Ltd Paul Bardsley paul@seedandturf.com.au 0409 187930 |Turf supplies
Evergreen Turf (Vic) Pty Ltd Tim Bayard timb@evergreen.com.au (03) 5945 2111 (Turf supplies
Evergreen Turf (Vic) Pty Ltd Matthew Roach _ (03) 5945 2111 Turf supplies
Lilydale Instant Lawn Pty Ltd Steve Cole steve@lilydaleinstantlawn.com.au 0432328731 |Turf supplies
PGG Wrightson Turf Guy Thomas gthomas@pgwturf.com.au 0406 846 505 |Turf supplies

StrathAyr Instant Lawn
Turf Renovation Australia

Adam Dunstone
Michael Riordan

adam@strathayr.com.au
michael@turfrenovation.com.au

0402 197 541

Turf supplies
Turf supplies
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